NEW-250-2
(02/2022)
1/3
Milling Products
Diameters:
4.00" – 12.00"
Depth of Cut:
.76"

INSL
W1 SBS
WEP - See insert drawing for wiper options.
DCON
.76APMX
60°KAPR
KWW
OAL
DC
WEP
DCX
BD
HEAVY DUTY 60° FACE MILL WITH 4 INDEXES
ChamferLead AngleFacing
SERIES 9M2L
9M2L-04R01 4.000 4.900 3.000 5 5.66 1.500 0.625 -
9M2L-06R01 6.000 6.900 3.000 6 7.66 1.500 0.625 -
9M2L-08R01 8.000 8.900 3.000 8 9.66 2.500 1.000 4.000"
9M2L-10R01 10.000 10.900 3.000 10 11.66 2.500 1.000 4.000"
9M2L-12R01 12.000 12.900 3.000 12 13.66 2.500 1.000 4.00",4.75",7.00"
Part Number
DC
Cutting
Dia.